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LAWRENCE ROSE LTD

Director Information

Title
Name LAWRENCE ROSE LTD
Postcode SN5 7EX

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JA WRITING SERVICES LIMITED

PAV SZCZERKOWSKI SERVICES
LIMITED

SMALL MINDS LIMITED

K GARGETT ELECTRICAL LIMITED
STENIALTD

PEGASUS EXECUTIVE LIMITED
INSYNERGI (UK) LIMITED
CENTRE FITNESS LIMITED
VAROOM LIMITED

FOREFRONT PROPERTY LIMITED

PRINCIPLE PARTNERS UK LIMITED

VANTAGE APPLICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06477594

06152284

06156881

06323718

05939806

05533276

06188563

06089393

06015871

06015221

05974198

04995366

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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911202015

911202015
53 Basepoint Business Centre
Rivermead Drive

Swindon

Wilts
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/01/2008

19/12/2007

20/11/2007

25/07/2007

09/05/2007

01/05/2007

28/03/2007

07/02/2007

01/12/2006

30/11/2006

23/10/2006

07/07/2006

17/04/2008

10/12/2014

06/12/2010

23/11/2009

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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LAWRENCE ROSE LTD 911202015
KREO LIMITED 05480163 Active - Accounts Filed 01/02/2006 09/02/2007 Company
Secretary
SELENIX LIMITED 03704035 Company is dissolved 06/04/2000 19/04/2010 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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